
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
230 
233 
213 
200 
222 
229 
235 
228 
244 
217 
299 
246 
215 
248 
210 

Name 
Adam Elbassiony 
Baran Altinsoy 
Ansh Saigal 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Leo Ayna 
Jayden Hidding 
Darek Rivera 
Harrison Stevens 
Rayan Koreishi 
Aaryan Singh 
Luca Portaro 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Ethan Rilstone 
Murad Bayramov (N) 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 

Best Tm 
49.259 
49.473 
49.497 
49.513 
49.544 
49.544 
49.574 
49.581 
49.627 
49.836 
49.958 
50.286 
50.819 
52.686 

Diff 

0.214 
0.238 
0.254 
0.285 
0.285 
0.315 
0.322 
0.368 
0.577 
0.699 
1.027 
1.560 
3.427 

Last Tm 
49.259 
49.473 
49.497 
49.513 
49.544 
49.544 
49.574 
49.581 
49.627 
49.836 
49.958 
50.286 
51.994 
52.686 

Total Tm 
7:15.688 
7:20.229 
7:18.152 
7:17.761 
7:20.704 
7:20.881 
7:17.531 
7:21.404 
7:31.981 
7:20.007 
7:15.060 
7:14.965 
7:20.817 
7:40.803 

Gap 

0.214 
0.024 
0.016 
0.031 

0.030 
0.007 
0.046 
0.209 
0.122 
0.328 
0.533 
1.867 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Official Result. 

Printed: 13/04/2025 10:43:47 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2025 
JUNIOR 

Race 2 - Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:00:35 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

13/04/2025 10:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 

DQ 

No. 
230 
200 
244 
233 
217 
213 
246 
222 
299 
229 
228 
248 

235 
215 

Name 
Adam Elbassiony 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Rayan Koreishi 
Baran Altinsoy 
Aaryan Singh 
Ansh Saigal 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Leo Ayna 
Luca Portaro 
Jayden Hidding 
Harrison Stevens 
Murad Bayramov (N) 

Darek Rivera 
Ethan Rilstone 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

12 

Best Tm 
48.735 
48.810 
48.616 
48.789 
48.721 
48.845 
49.002 
48.859 
48.761 
48.873 
49.333 
51.720 

49.035 

Total Tm 
10:15.924 
10:19.468 
10:19.825 
10:20.176 
10:22.428 
10:26.587 
10:29.776 
10:29.857 
10:29.878 
10:32.849 
10:58.442 
10:58.922 

25.163 
10:36.088 

Diff 

3.544 
3.901 
4.252 
6.504 

10.663 
13.852 
13.933 
13.954 
16.925 
42.518 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DQ 

Gap 

3.544 
0.357 
0.351 
2.252 
4.159 
3.189 
0.081 
0.021 
2.971 

25.593 
1 Lap 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Official Result. 
Kart No. 229 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramlines (2 Wheels). 
Kart No. 215 - DQ - Underweight. 
Kart No. 217 - 5 Seconds penalty - Crowding & Squeezing. 

Margin of Victory 

3.544 

Avg. Speed 

81290.549 

Best Lap Tm 

48.616 

Best Speed 

85823.597 

Best Lap by 

244 - Rayan Koreishi 

 

Printed: 13/04/2025 12:02:30 PM 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2025 
JUNIOR 

Race 2 - Heat 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:06:50 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

13/04/2025 11:05 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
230 
244 
200 
233 
299 
217 
228 
246 
213 
215 
229 
235 
248 

222 

Name 
Adam Elbassiony 
Rayan Koreishi 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Baran Altinsoy 
Luca Portaro 
Aaryan Singh 
Harrison Stevens 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Ansh Saigal 
Ethan Rilstone 
Jayden Hidding 
Darek Rivera 
Murad Bayramov (N) 

Leo Ayna 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Best Tm 
48.154 
48.230 
48.612 
48.298 
48.734 
48.461 
48.540 
48.548 
48.526 
48.535 
48.594 
48.347 
51.357 

Total Tm 
12:24.713 
12:24.815 
12:31.437 
12:32.975 
12:34.785 
12:38.771 
12:39.065 
12:39.310 
12:39.361 
12:39.382 
12:39.453 
12:43.842 
13:13.230 

Diff 

0.102 
6.724 
8.262 

10.072 
14.058 
14.352 
14.597 
14.648 
14.669 
14.740 
19.129 
48.517 

DNF 

Gap 

0.102 
6.622 
1.538 
1.810 
3.986 
0.294 
0.245 
0.051 
0.021 
0.071 
4.389 

29.388 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Official Result. 
Kart No. 235 - 5 Seconds penalty - Causing a collision. 

Margin of Victory 

0.102 

Avg. Speed 

78437.734 

Best Lap Tm 

48.154 

Best Speed 

86647.008 

Best Lap by 

230 - Adam Elbassiony 
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IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2025 
JUNIOR 

Race 2 - Pre-final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 12:26:37 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

13/04/2025 12:25 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
230 
217 
235 
222 
299 
200 
215 
228 
233 
246 
229 
213 
248 

244 

Name 
Adam Elbassiony 
Aaryan Singh 
Darek Rivera 
Leo Ayna 
Luca Portaro 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Ethan Rilstone 
Harrison Stevens 
Baran Altinsoy 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Jayden Hidding 
Ansh Saigal 
Murad Bayramov (N) 

Rayan Koreishi 

Class 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

4 

Best Tm 
47.783 
48.016 
47.966 
47.929 
48.213 
48.117 
48.096 
48.218 
48.048 
48.316 
48.015 
48.357 
50.516 

53.674 

Total Tm 
13:49.279 
13:52.059 
13:53.233 
13:53.270 
13:56.090 
13:58.788 
13:59.265 
13:59.342 
14:02.404 
14:02.884 
14:06.828 
14:06.944 
14:36.637 

4:41.871 

Diff 

2.780 
3.954 
3.991 
6.811 
9.509 
9.986 

10.063 
13.125 
13.605 
17.549 
17.665 
47.358 

DNF 

Gap 

2.780 
1.174 
0.037 
2.820 
2.698 
0.477 
0.077 
3.062 
0.480 
3.944 
0.116 

29.693 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Official Result. 
Kart No.213 & 229 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper. 
Kart No. 233 - 5 Seconds penalty - Causing a collision. 

Margin of Victory 

2.780 

Avg. Speed 

80501.737 

Best Lap Tm 

47.783 

Best Speed 

87319.758 

Best Lap by 

230 - Adam Elbassiony 
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Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2025 
JUNIOR 

Race 2 - Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:46:38 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

13/04/2025 14:45 


